Council Recruitment Business Cards

These Business Cards make providing information to prospective members simple during your recruitment drive. Cards can be updated for each council's information (including Council Name & Number and Contact Information). The back side of the card includes a link to the Supreme website so members can join online and learn more about the Knights of Columbus. The back also features a QR Code that can take prospects directly to the Joining page on the Supreme website on their mobile device. The cards also include the Knights of Columbus Emblem and State Deputy Richardson's Pin and Motto for the current fraternal year.





Front Design

Back Design



Example Front Side

These designs are available **exclusively** through the Nebraska State Council.

Fill out the form on the back side of this page with the information that you would like added onto your Council's Recruitment Business Cards. Please write legibly so that no mistakes are made during the order submission process.

Prices on the reverse side of this page.

Payment can be made to the Nebraska Knights of Columbus. All prices include taxes and shipping costs.

Council Recruitment Business Cards Order Form

Council Name (as you want it to appear on the card)
Council Number
Contact Name (as you want it to appear on the card)
Contact Person's Title
Contact Person's Address (include street address, city, state, and zip code as well any apartment or suite number needed)
Contact Person's Phone Number
Contact Person's Email Address
Number of Cards Desired (please place an 'x' next to your desired quantity) 250 Cards - \$20 (includes taxes and shipping) 500 Cards - \$25 (Includes taxes and shipping) 1000 Cards - \$30 (Includes taxes and shipping) Address to ship cards to upon completion
Checks for orders should be made payable to 'Nebraska Knights of Columbus'
Checks and completed forms should be mailed to:
Mitchell Lowery 5010 S 48 th St. Lincoln, NE 68516

Contact Mitchell Lowery with any questions at 402-540-1021 (text or call) or mwlowerykc@gmail.com